
 Image description. This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection. End of image description.

 Image description. More detailed information about your vehicle description. End of image description.

 Image description. Symbol key for your AutoCheck used vehicle history report. End of image description.

 Image description. AutoCheck your title with TitleCheck. End of image description.

 Image description. This car checks out withAutoCheck vehicle history. End of imagedescription.

Your AutoCheck Vehicle History Report

The vehicle identification number you submitted has been analyzed and summary information on your car is
shown below.

Report Run Date: 2011-04-19 23:05:25.702 EDT

Vehicle Description: JH4DC2383TS800420

Title Check: No record Reported to AutoCheck

Problem Check: No record Reported to AutoCheck

Odometer Check: No record Reported to AutoCheck

Vehicle Information: No record Reported to AutoCheck

Full History: Record(s) Reported to AutoCheck

VIN: JH4DC2383TS800420

Year: 1996

Make: Acura

Model: Integra GS-R

Style/Body: Hatchback 2D

Engine: 1.8L I4 EFI

Country of Assembly: Japan

Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck's database for this 1996 Acura Integra GS
-R (JH4DC2383TS800420) show no significant Title events. When found, events often indicate past
automotive damage or warnings associated with the vehicle title.

Problems Checked Results Found

Abandoned No Abandoned Record Reported to AutoCheck

Damaged No Damaged Record Reported to AutoCheck

Fire Damage No Fire Damage Record Reported to AutoCheck

Grey Market No Grey Market Record Reported to AutoCheck

Hail Damage No Hail Damage Record Reported to AutoCheck

Insurance or Probable Total
Loss No Insurance Loss Title or Probable Total Loss Record

Junk No Junk Record Reported to AutoCheck

Rebuilt/Rebuildable No Rebuilt/Rebuildable Record Reported to AutoCheck

Salvage No Salvage Record Reported to AutoCheck
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Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck's database for this 1996 Acura Integra GS
-R (JH4DC2383TS800420) shows no historical events that indicate a significant automotive
problem. These problems can indicate previous car damage, theft, or other significant problem.

Problems Checked Results Found

NHTSA Crash Test Vehicle No NHTSA Crash Test Vehicle Record Reported to AutoCheck

Frame Damage No Frame Damage Record Reported to AutoCheck

Major Damage Incident No Major Damage Incident Record Reported to AutoCheck

Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon No Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon Record Reported to AutoCheck

Odometer Problem No Odometer Problem Record Reported to AutoCheck

Recycled No Recycled Record Reported to AutoCheck

Salvage Auction No Salvage Auction Record Reported to AutoCheck

Water Damage No Water Damage Record Reported to AutoCheck

Your Vehicle Checks Out! For this 1996 Acura Integra GS-R
(JH4DC2383TS800420) no indication of an odometer rollback or tampering was found. We
calculate odometer rollbacks by using AutoCheck business rules to determine reported odometer
readings are less than a previously reported value. Other odometer events can report events of
tampering, or possible odometer breakage. AutoCheck's business rules have been created and
refined to help identify potential rollbacks from the reported odometer readings. Not all odometer
readings are used to determine rollbacks.

Report Run Date: 2011-04-19 23:05:25.702 EDT

Date Reported Odometer Reading  

Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck shows a clean record for this 1996 Acura
Integra GS-R (JH4DC2383TS800420). For some cars, past vehicle information may give indication
of excessive wear and tear, such as police cars or taxi use.

Problems Checked Results Found

Accident Data No Accident Record Reported Through Accident Data Sources

Corrected Title No Corrected Title Record Reported to AutoCheck

Driver Education No Driver Education Record Reported to AutoCheck

Duplicate Title No Duplicate Title Record Reported to AutoCheck

Emission/Safety Inspection No Emission/Safety Inspection Record Reported to AutoCheck

Fire Damage Incident No Fire Damage Incident Record Reported to AutoCheck

Fleet, Rental and/or Lease Use No Fleet, Rental and/or Lease Use Record Reported to AutoCheck

Taxi Use No Taxi Use Record Reported to AutoCheck
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Problems Checked Results Found

Loan/Lien No Loan/Lien Record Reported to AutoCheck

Livery Use No Livery Use Record Reported to AutoCheck

Government Use No Government Use Record Reported to AutoCheck

Police Use No Police Use Record Reported to AutoCheck

Repossessed No Repossessed Record Reported to AutoCheck

Storm Area Registration/Title No Storm Area Registration/Title Record Reported to AutoCheck

Theft No Theft Record Reported to AutoCheck

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order. Any discrepancies will be in bold
text.

Report Run Date: 2011-04-19 23:05:25.702 EDT
Vehicle: 1996 Acura Integra GS-R (JH4DC2383TS800420)

Event Date Event Location Odometer Reading Data Source Event Detail

12/22/2000 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

03/31/2001 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

05/18/2001 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

07/31/2001 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

07/31/2003 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

11/30/2004 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

11/29/2007 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

11/26/2008 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

10/06/2009 CALGARY, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

04/06/2010 RED DEER, AB Motor Vehicle Dept. CANADIAN RENEWAL

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions . If
you obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with these Terms &
Conditions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditions are
also available at any time at www.autocheck.com/terms or by writing to Experian:
Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg
IL 60173
Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions
This vehicle (JH4DC2383TS800420) qualifies for AutoCheck Buyback Protection . If you
obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with the terms and can
share them with you. These Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions are also available
to you at any time at www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by writing to Experian: Experian
Automotive C/O AutoCheckCustomer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg IL 60173
About AutoCheck
AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history
reporting service. With expert data handling, the Experian Automotive database houses
over 4 billion records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicle history report
will give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior
customer service every step of the way.


